
Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 4 Xandô do Monte Alegre Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n2 Ivone Taborda Dutra Martins Campina Grande do Sul/PR 70,5    25
1º 6 Serenata do Topo da Serra Robson Harz Ab.n2 Carolina Heinzen Esteves Campina Grande do Sul/PR 70,5    25
1º 28 Genuine Spark TLM Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Robson Carlos Gomes da Silva Castro/PR 70,5    25
1º 29 Rein n Evolution Giovani Bornancin Ab.n2 Giovani Bornancin Palmeira/PR 70,5    25
5º 3 Lindaço da Emaisa Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Fábio Hauagge Piraquara/PR 69,0    10
5º 8 Mapuche Pampa y Cielo Ronaldo Kreusch Ab.n2 Ronaldo Kreusch Joinville/SC 69,0    10
5º 9 Hit Smoke Light Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Raul Eduardo Faust Piraquara/PR 69,0    10
5º 15 Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Contenda/PR 69,0    10
5º 30 Huracan da Terra Costa Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Maurício Costa Contenda/PR 69,0    10
10º 5 Mandinga Tunuyan Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Am.n2 Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Joinville/SC 68,0    1
11º 11 Harmonia do AEC Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n2 Marcos Aurélio Guaita Campina Grande do Sul/PR 67,5    0
11º 14 Cerro Campero Juramento Adilson Cruz Ab.n2 Matheus Shimidt Balsa Nova/PR 67,5    0
13º 26 Preciosa do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n2 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR 67,0    0
14º 16 Comandante do Peron Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Eduardo Peron Piraquara/PR 66,5    0
15º 18 Remi's Best Gun Dan Raphael Hirsch Bohrer Ab.n2 José Carlos Dissenha União da Vitória/PR 65,5    0
16º 19 Kalore do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab.n2 Evaldo Mendes Taborda Colombo/PR 62,0    0
17º 2 Jacupitanga do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab.n2 Evaldo Mendes Taborda Colombo/PR 61,0    0
18º 13 Gladiador do imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab.n2 Evaldo Mendes Taborda Colombo/PR -      0
18º 17 Premium Dunit BK Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n2 Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      0
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Cla Box Cavalo Cavaleiro Nível Proprietário Cidade/UF Nota Pontos
1º 4 Xandô do Monte Alegre Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n2 Ivone Taborda Dutra Martins Campina Grande do Sul/PR 70,5    25
1º 6 Serenata do Topo da Serra Robson Harz Ab.n2 Carolina Heinzen Esteves Campina Grande do Sul/PR 70,5    25
1º 28 Genuine Spark TLM Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Robson Carlos Gomes da Silva Castro/PR 70,5    25
1º 29 Rein n Evolution Giovani Bornancin Ab.n2 Giovani Bornancin Palmeira/PR 70,5    25
5º 3 Lindaço da Emaisa Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Fábio Hauagge Piraquara/PR 69,0    10
5º 8 Mapuche Pampa y Cielo Ronaldo Kreusch Ab.n2 Ronaldo Kreusch Joinville/SC 69,0    10
5º 9 Hit Smoke Light Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Raul Eduardo Faust Piraquara/PR 69,0    10
5º 15 Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Contenda/PR 69,0    10
5º 30 Huracan da Terra Costa Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Maurício Costa Contenda/PR 69,0    10
10º 5 Mandinga Tunuyan Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Am.n2 Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Joinville/SC 68,0    1
11º 11 Harmonia do AEC Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n2 Marcos Aurélio Guaita Campina Grande do Sul/PR 67,5    0
11º 14 Cerro Campero Juramento Adilson Cruz Ab.n2 Matheus Shimidt Balsa Nova/PR 67,5    0
13º 26 Preciosa do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n2 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR 67,0    0
14º 16 Comandante do Peron Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Eduardo Peron Piraquara/PR 66,5    0
15º 12 Gun Chexy Boy Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab.n3 Michel Luciano Casagrande Pinhais/PR 65,5    0
15º 18 Remi's Best Gun Dan Raphael Hirsch Bohrer Ab.n2 José Carlos Dissenha União da Vitória/PR 65,5    0
17º 19 Kalore do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab.n2 Evaldo Mendes Taborda Colombo/PR 62,0    0
18º 2 Jacupitanga do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab.n2 Evaldo Mendes Taborda Colombo/PR 61,0    0
19º 13 Gladiador do imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab.n2 Evaldo Mendes Taborda Colombo/PR -      0
19º 17 Premium Dunit BK Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n2 Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      0
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1º 24 Basco Correntino Miguel Augusto V. da Cruz Ab.n4 Guilherme Sampaio Pissetti Campina Grande do Sul/PR 71,5    25
2º 4 Xandô do Monte Alegre Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n2 Ivone Taborda Dutra Martins Campina Grande do Sul/PR 70,5    18
2º 6 Serenata do Topo da Serra Robson Harz Ab.n2 Carolina Heinzen Esteves Campina Grande do Sul/PR 70,5    18
2º 28 Genuine Spark TLM Paulo Henrique da Silva Ab.n2 Robson Carlos Gomes da Silva Castro/PR 70,5    18
2º 29 Rein n Evolution Giovani Bornancin Ab.n2 Giovani Bornancin Palmeira/PR 70,5    18
6º 3 Lindaço da Emaisa Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Fábio Hauagge Piraquara/PR 69,0    8
6º 8 Mapuche Pampa y Cielo Ronaldo Kreusch Ab.n2 Ronaldo Kreusch Joinville/SC 69,0    8
6º 9 Hit Smoke Light Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Raul Eduardo Faust Piraquara/PR 69,0    8
6º 15 Nispero da Charqueada Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Francisco A. Egydio de Carvalho Contenda/PR 69,0    8
6º 30 Huracan da Terra Costa Maurício Costa Ab.n2 Maurício Costa Contenda/PR 69,0    8
11º 10 Lucky Dun It Miguel Augusto V. da Cruz Ab.n4 Vanessa Regina M. Buest Meiga Campina Grande do Sul/PR 68,5    0
12º 5 Mandinga Tunuyan Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Am.n2 Haroldo Evangelista Vargas Joinville/SC 68,0    0
13º 11 Harmonia do AEC Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n2 Marcos Aurélio Guaita Campina Grande do Sul/PR 67,5    0
13º 14 Cerro Campero Juramento Adilson Cruz Ab.n2 Matheus Shimidt Balsa Nova/PR 67,5    0
15º 26 Preciosa do AEC Adilson Cruz Ab.n2 Alceu Estevão da Cruz Balsa Nova/PR 67,0    0
16º 16 Comandante do Peron Ivo de Souza Guedes Ab.n2 Eduardo Peron Piraquara/PR 66,5    0
17º 12 Gun Chexy Boy Marcelo Anacleto da Fonseca Ab.n3 Michel Luciano Casagrande Pinhais/PR 65,5    0
17º 18 Remi's Best Gun Dan Raphael Hirsch Bohrer Ab.n2 José Carlos Dissenha União da Vitória/PR 65,5    0
19º 19 Kalore do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab.n2 Evaldo Mendes Taborda Colombo/PR 62,0    0
20º 2 Jacupitanga do Imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab.n2 Evaldo Mendes Taborda Colombo/PR 61,0    0
21º 13 Gladiador do imbuial Wagner Adonias da Silva Ab.n2 Evaldo Mendes Taborda Colombo/PR -      0
21º 17 Premium Dunit BK Valber Pontes Amurim Ab.n2 Ronaldo Giacomitti Campina Grande do Sul/PR -      0
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